

Rochester Hills Agenda Report

1000 Rochester Hills Drive Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4660 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

File Number: 2006-0719

i iio itaiiiboii	2006-0719	File Type: Appointm	ient Status	: To Council
Version:	1	Reference:	Controlling Body	: City Council Regular Meeting
Requester:		Cost:	Introduced	: 09/26/2006
File Name:	J. Rea - resignati	on from Financial Services	Final Action	:
Title:	Acceptance of R	esignation from Jonathan Re	ea from Financial Services	Committee
Notes:				
			Agenda Date	ə:
Notes: Code Sections: Indexes:			Agenda Date Agenda Numbe	
Code Sections:			_	r:

Sent To:

Due Date:

Return

Date:

Result:

Text of Legislative File 2006-0719

Date:

..title

sion:

Ver- Acting Body:

Acceptance of Resignation from Jonathan Rea from Financial Services Committee

Action:

..body

Resolved that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby accepts the resignation of Jonathan Reas as a member on the Financial Services Committee effective September 18, 2006 and requests a letter of appreciation be sent thanking Mr. Rea for his service and dedication to the Community.